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November 21, 2022 
  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)  
Mumbai – 400051, India 
Symbol: BHARTIARTL/ AIRTELPP 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001, India 
Scrip Code: 532454/ 890157 
 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the intimation received 
from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Limited, regarding 
loss of share certificates and request for issuance of duplicate share certificates, from 
a shareholder of the Company.  
 
The Company shall issue ‘letter of confirmation’ as per applicable SEBI guidelines after 
completion of the necessary formalities. 
 
Kindly take the same on record.  
 
Thanking you, 
Sincerely yours, 
 
For Bharti Airtel Limited 
 

 
 

Rohit Krishan Puri 
Dy. Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 
 



                

                                                                                                                                                      

 

 

         
       
       
      To           21

st
 November , 2022 

      BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED 
      BHARTI CRESCENT 
      1, NELSON MANDELA ROAD  
      VASANT KUNJ , PHASE II 
      NEW DELHI- 110070 
 
       Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
       SUB                  :  RECEIPT OF IB AND AFFIDAVIT FOR ISSUE OF DUP SECURITIES 
       Folio No.         :  BTV027520, BTV028858, BTV028859, BTV028864, BTV028971 
       Holder Name  :   1. JUHI BHATIA, 2. TONI BHATIA 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. We 
would like to inform you that KFIN Technologies Limited has received below mentioned information regarding Loss of Share Certificates and request 
for issuance of duplicate Share Certificates from the following Shareholder: 

   
      

 
 
S No. 

 
 
Folio No. 

 
Name of the 
Shareholder/s 

 
Certificate No. 

 
Distinctive Nos. 

 
No. of 
Shares 

 
Document/mail 
received date From To 

      1   BTV027520 JUHI BHATIA 253014 3205515646-3205515646 
 
01 
 

21/11/2022 

      2    BTV028858 JUHI BHATIA 
251878 

 
3205515653-3205515654 02 21/11/2022 

      3   BTV028859 JUHI BHATIA 
251872 

 
253003 

3205515641-3205515642 
 
3205515661-3205515661 

02 
 
01 

21/11/2022 

      4   BTV028864 JUHI BHATIA 
251869 

 
251873 

3205515635- 3205515636 
 
3205515643-3205515644 

 
02 
 
02 
 

21/11/2022 

      5 
 BTV028971 
 

JUHI BHATIA 253016 3205515656- 3205515656 01 21/11/2022 

 
  
 
       Thanking you, 
 
 
       Yours faithfully, 
       For KFin Technologies Limited 
 

           
 
 

       Raj Kumar Kale 
       Assistant Vice President 
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