

November 21, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051, India

Symbol: BHARTIARTL/ AIRTELPP

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001, India

Scrip Code: 532454/ 890157

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations</u>, 2015

Dear Sir/ Ma'am.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the intimation received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificates and request for issuance of duplicate share certificates, from a shareholder of the Company.

The Company shall issue 'letter of confirmation' as per applicable SEBI guidelines after completion of the necessary formalities.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you, Sincerely yours,

For Bharti Airtel Limited

Rohit Krishan Puri Dy. Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



21st November , 2022

To **BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED BHARTI CRESCENT** 1, NELSON MANDELA ROAD VASANT KUNJ, PHASE II NEW DELHI- 110070

Dear Sir/Madam,

SUB : RECEIPT OF IB AND AFFIDAVIT FOR ISSUE OF DUP SECURITIES : BTV027520, BTV028858, BTV028859, BTV028864, BTV028971 Folio No.

Holder Name: 1. JUHI BHATIA, 2. TONI BHATIA

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. We would like to inform you that KFIN Technologies Limited has received below mentioned information regarding Loss of Share Certificates and request for issuance of duplicate Share Certificates from the following Shareholder:

S No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder/s	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. From To		No. of Shares	Document/mail received date
1	BTV027520	JUHI BHATIA	253014	3205515646-3205515646		01	21/11/2022
2	BTV028858	JUHI BHATIA	251878	3205515653-3205515654		02	21/11/2022
3	BTV028859	JUHI BHATIA	251872	3205515641-3205515642		02	21/11/2022
			253003	3205515661-3205515661		01	
4	BTV028864	JUHI BHATIA	251869	3205515635- 3205515636		02	21/11/2022
			251873	3205515643-3205515644		02	
5	BTV028971	JUHI BHATIA	253016	3205515656- 3205515656		01	21/11/2022

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

Raj Kumar Kale Assistant Vice President

KFin Technologies Limited 🔘